REVO CL-1PH from 280A to 700A
Phase Angle and Delay Triggering
1
Nominal Current 280A, 400A, 500A, 600A, 700A
g Revo CL has been specifically designed to be an Universal Unit
g RS485 Comm. MODBUS Protocol Standard
g Frontal Key Pad to configure the unit and to read V,I and Power
g Configurablity via RS485, USB Port and frontal Key Pad

7
7
ORDERING CODES REVOS CL 1PH
Current
A
Voltage
range
(V)
Ripetitive peak
reverse voltage
(480V) (600V)
Latching
current
(eff)
Max peak
one cycle
(10msec.)
Leakage
current
(mAeff)
I2T value
for fusing
tp=10msec
Frequency
range
(Hz)
Power
loss
I=Inom W)
Isolation
Voltage
Vac
280A 24÷600V 1200 1600 1600 200 7000 15 236000 47÷70 375 2500
400A 24÷600V 1200 1600 1600 200 7800 15 300000 47÷70 397 2500
500A 24÷600V 1200 1600 1600 200 8000 15 306000 47÷70 530 2500
600A 24÷600V 1200 1600 1600 1000 17800 15 1027000 47÷70 589 2500
700A 24÷600V 1200 1600 1600 1000 17800 15 1027000 47÷70 712 2500
FAN SPECIFICATION
Supply: 230V Standard Input Power 17W
Supply: 115V Option Input Power 14W
OUTPUT FEATURES (POWER DEVICE)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15   16
REVO CL 1PH R C L _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _    _
LEGEND
CT = Current Transformer
HB = Heater Break Alarm
Aux. Voltage supply
Description code Numeric code
90:130V (3)
170:265V (3)
230:345V (3)
300:530V (3)
510:690V (3)
600:760V (3)
1